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| Memorial Antonio Diaz TORNEO AYTOGRUP DE PADEL

Date/venue

6/28/25,3:30 PM
Pista 2

6/28/25,3:30 PM
Pista 3

6/28/25, 4:00 PM
Pista 6

6/28/25, 4:00 PM
Pista 1

6/28/25, 430 PM
Pista 4

6/28/25, 430 PM
Pista 1

6/28/25, 5:00 PM
Pista 4

6/28/25, 5:00 PM
Pista 6

6/28/25, 530 PM
Pista 6

6/28/25, 530 PM
Pista 1

6/28/25, 6:30 PM
Pista 3

Home

Juan Ramon Jarba Garcia
Antonio Rodriguez Flores

Daniel Centellas
Cristian Delgado

Daniel Gambus Gimenez
Carlos Martinez

Miki Del Olmo
Juan Carlos Ruiz

Javier Miranda Guisado
Alex Martinez Pozuelo

Daniel Centellas
Cristian Delgado

Unai Cafas
Gerard Jansa

Oscar Esteban Fernandez
Sergio Villafaina

Unai Cafas
Gerard Jansa

Javier Miranda Guisado
Alex Martinez Pozuelo

Daniel Centellas
Cristian Delgado

1/1

Calendar: 22 Masculina / Fase grupos

Result

9-5

0-7

8-2

9-2

6-7

7-0

9-1

8-0

39

2-9

Away team
Javier Miranda Guisado
Alex Martinez Pozuelo

Unai Cafas
Gerard Jansa

Juan Ramon Jarba Garcia
Antonio Rodriguez Flores

Oscar Esteban Fernandez
Sergio Villafaina

Daniel Gambus Gimenez
Carlos Martinez

Miki Del Olmo
Juan Carlos Ruiz

Juan Ramon Jarba Garcia
Antonio Rodriguez Flores

Daniel Centellas
Cristian Delgado

Oscar Esteban Fernandez
Sergio Villafaina

Miki Del Olmo
Juan Carlos Ruiz

Daniel Gambus Gimenez
Carlos Martinez
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